Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design:  LPQ13370
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 6368
Colors: 5
Height:  78.8 mm
Width:  83.3 mm
Zoom: 11

Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima
4

5

30

41.6 mm
41.6 mm
39.4 mm
39.4 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
7.2 mm
0.3 mm
7.3 mm
9.29m

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 4 [13230 White 15 Wilcom
2. 1 [2316 Green 3 Wilcom
3.3 B 60 Dark Brown 11 Wilcom
4. 5 [0 417 Light Orange 47 Wilcom
5.2 [J 343 Yellow 4 Wilcom
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Color Film
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Stitches: 6368
Colors: 5

Height:  78.8 mm
Width:  83.3 mm

Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 343
Thread Used: 1.07m

Design:  LPQ13370 Zoom:  0.57
Colorway: Colorway 1
#.1 # 2 #:3 # 4
Color: White Color: Green Color: Dark Brown Color: Light Orange
Code: 15 Code: 3 Code: 11 Code: 47
Brand: Wilcom Brand: Wilcom Brand: Wilcom Brand: Wilcom
Stitches: 3230 Stitches: 2316 Stitches: 60 Stitches: 417
Thread Used: 12.36m Thread Used: 12.68m Thread Used: 0.44m Thread Used: 1.87m
#.5
Color: Yellow
Code: 4
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